STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API MUMOCI	-	(01	this wel	11)	<i>0</i> 0;	CLLAVILLA DINGER
Lease Owner	A. Scott Rit	chie				
Address			et, Wichi	ta, KS 672	202	
· Lease (Farm Name)						1
Well Location	NW SW SW	Sec	5 Twp.	11S Rge.	(XE)	22 (w)
County	Trego	Total I	Depth	3770'	Field Na	me
Dil Well Gas W	ellInput	Wel1	SWD Well	Rota	ry D & A	Х
Well Log attached wi	th this applic	cation as 1	required	yes		
Date and hour pluggi	ng is desired	to begin _		May 12, 1	978	
	4 - 4		, n ho in ol	ana of n	Jugging on	erations:
	esentative aut	thorized to		•	lugging op	
Leo Swords	·		_ Address	Box 288,	Russell,	KS 67665
Leo Swords Plugging Contractor	Murfin [Orilling Co	_ Address	Box 288,	Russell,	KS 67665
Leo Swords Plugging Contractor Address	Murfin D	Orilling Co	_ Address ompany nita, KS	Box 288,	Russell,	KS 67665
Leo Swords Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering ass	Murfin D	Orilling Co	_ Address ompany nita, KS	Box 288,	Russell,	KS 67665
Leo Swords Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering ass	Murfin E 617 Union Ce	Orilling Co enter, Wich lugging the tchie	_ Address ompany nita, KS is well s	Box 288, 67202 hould be s	Russell, License	KS 67665
Leo Swords Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering ass Name Address	Murfin E 617 Union Ce sessment for pa A. Scott Rit Suite 950, 1	Orilling Co enter, Wick lugging the tchie 125 N. Mark	_ Address ompany nita, KS is well si	Box 288, 67202 hould be sita, KS 6	Russell, License	KS 67665
Name of company repr Leo Swords Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering ass Name Address and payment will be	Murfin E 617 Union Ce sessment for pa A. Scott Rit Suite 950, 1	Orilling Co enter, Wick lugging the tchie 125 N. Mark	_ Address ompany nita, KS is well si	Box 288, 67202 nould be s ita, KS 6 g agent. MURFIN DE	Russell, License ent to:	KS 67665



15-195-20472-00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

May 15, 1978

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County

Total Depth

Plugging Contractor

ì

Baughman

NW SW SW Sec. 5-11-22W

Trego

3770 Murfin Drilling Co.

A. Scott Ritchie 125 North Market, Suite 950 Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Route #1, Palco, Kansas 676

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.